
COON'J'RIK". 

Foreign Oou~ltt'ie8 atul 
Possessions. 

Europe­
Austria. .. 
Belgium 
Bosnia - Herzego -

vina. 
Denma.rk 
Fre.nce .. 
Germe.ny 
Greece •. 
Ita.ly 
Netherlands 
NQrway •• 
PortugaJ. 
Russia .• 
Spain 
Sweden •. 
Switzerle.nd 
Turkey •• 

Asia.-, 
Asie.tic Turkey 
Cbina •• 
Dutoh Borneo 
1e.pan •• 
Je.ve. 
Koree. 
Mala.y Ste.tes •. 
Minor Dutch Es.st 

Indies 
Philippine Islands 
Siam 
Siberie. •• 
Sume.tre. 

Africa.·-
Cape Verde Isle.nds 
Egypt ••. 
Ma.dagasce.r 
Portuguese Ee.st 

Africa 
Ze.nzibar 

Amerioe.­
Alllo8ke. .• 
Argentina. 
Bolivia •• 
Bre.zil •. 
Chile 
Colombie. 
Mexico 
Peru 

.,; 
" '" :; 
" ~ 

£. 

10,311 

21 

11 

806 

25 

190 

153 
1,550 

RETURN of the VALUE of EXPOBTS from the several DISTBICTS~ of NEW ZEALAND during the QUARTEB ended 30th JUNE, 1916-conUnued. 
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